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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 Bhadra N Menon Narayana Menon A K 
(FTHR)

KRA 70A, 
Sreebhadram, 

Kadavathu Road, North 
Paravur, North Paravur 
P O, 683513, Paravur

  

2 15/01/2026 sundarlal N S sundaran K (FTHR) SUDARSHANAM, 
CHARUVALI ROAD, 
SIMILYA JUNTION, 
KARUMALLOOR, 

WEST VeliyathunadU, 
683511, PARAVUR

  

3 15/01/2026 SREEYESH K S SIVAN K M (FTHR) KADEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEENDOOR, 

NEENDOOR, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVOOR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

4 15/01/2026 AMALA ANTONY ANTONY (FTHR) KANJIRATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MANALIPARAMBU,CHITTATTUKARA, 
CHITTATTUKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVOOR

  

5 15/01/2026 RADHAMANI  
RADHAKRISHNAN

RADHAKRISHNAN  
K  K (HSBN)

KARUVINGAL, 
KONGORPILLY, 

ALANGAD, 
KONGORPILLLY, 

683518, PARAVOOR

  

6 15/01/2026 BINOY MULLOOR 
JOHN 

JOHN (FTHR) MULLOOR, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

CHERIYAPPILLY, 
KAITHARAM, 683519, 

PARAVUR

  

7 15/01/2026 A S AYYAPPAN ANITHA (WIFE) 03/152 
THEKKENANDIYIL, 

CHERIYAPPILLY, 
KAITHARAM, 

KAITHARAM, 683519, 
PARAVUR

  

8 15/01/2026 Alpha Pereira ARUN REBELLO 
(HSBN)

Therakkaparambil, 
Chathanad, Ezhikkara, 

Ezhikkara, 683513, 
Paravur

  

9 15/01/2026 ANITHA AYYAPPAN AYYAPPAN (HSBN) 03/152 thekkenandiyil, 
cheriyappilli, kaitharam, 

kaitharam, 683519, 
paravur

  

10 15/01/2026 MEHRA KADHEEJA 
K I 

K K IBRAHIM (FTHR) KAKSONS HOUSE, 
PALLAMTHURUTH 
ROAD, N PARAVUR, 
N PARAVUR, 683513, 

N PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

11 15/01/2026 JESVIN V J JOSEPH (FTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
DEVASWAMPADAM, 

VARAPUZHA, 
VARAPUZHA, 683517, 

PARAVUR

  

12 15/01/2026 JEENA M R JOSE JACOB (HSBN) 420-A KOLPURATH, 
PUTHENPALLY, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA P O, 
683517, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

13 15/01/2026 ABHISHEK K S SURESH K R (FTHR) KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
MAVINCHUVADU, 

PARAVUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR

  

14 15/01/2026 VISHNU P V VIKRAMAN (FTHR) PALLATHAMPARAMBU, 
DEVASWAMPADAM, 

VARAPUZHA, 
VARAPUZHA, 683517, 

PARAVUR

  

15 15/01/2026 AMEERUDHEEN  K M MUHAMMED  
MOIDEEN (FTHR)

KANJIRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VEDIMARA, 

PARAVUR, 
MANNAM  P O, 

683520, PARAVUR

  

16 15/01/2026 BAFEENA  K B AMEERUDHEEN  K M 
(HSBN)

KANJIRAPARAMBIL, 
VEDIMARA, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

17 15/01/2026 Ans T A Abdul Kareem T S 
(FTHR)

Thuruthippalli, 
Kedamangalam, 
Paravur, Paravur, 
683513, Paravur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

18 15/01/2026 DEVANSHARMA  C D DILEEP  C D (FTHR) CHANGANATH, 
THEKKUMPURAM, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

19 15/01/2026 EMIL SEBASTIAN Sebastian (FTHR) Muttikkal House, 
Elenthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  

20 15/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ MOIDEEN (FTHR) ANANTHANKATTIL, 
THOPPILPARAMBU, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

21 15/01/2026 RAGI C R KISHORE KUMAR N 
M (HSBN)

290 NELLATTU 
HOUSE, 

NANTHIATTUKUNNAM 
ATHANI, PARAVUR, 

PARAVUR P O, 
683513, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

22 15/01/2026 Radhika V H V G Harikumar (FTHR) Kailas, Paravur, 
Paravur, Paravur, 
683513, Paravur

  

23 15/01/2026 AADHIL AMAAN  P M MUHAMMED ASLAM 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURA 
HOUSE, 

MACHANTHURUTH, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

24 15/01/2026 JASEENA SHIYAS SHIYAS M K (HSBN) 13/381A 
SREEVILASAM, 

NEDUVELI PARAMB 
ROAD 

CHEMMAYAM, 
KOONAMMAVU, 

KOONAMMAVU P O, 
683518, PARAVUR

  

25 15/01/2026 SAJITHA SAINABA (MTHR) C/O UMMAR 
KANNANCHAKKISSERI, 

PATTANAM, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
683522, PARAVUR

  

26 15/01/2026 BINCIYA BASHEER ANSAR M A (HSBN) 242, MANIVELI, 
MANNAMTHURUTH, 

VARAPUZHA, 
VARAPUZHA P O, 

683517, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

27 15/01/2026 Suseelan Nair Raghavan (FTHR) 03/98, 
Kadappillyparambu, 

Kandakarnanveli, 
Kottuvally, Kaitharam P 

O, 683519, Paravur

  

28 15/01/2026 Arsha S Kumar Shaji Kumar (FTHR) Kuttinikkadu, 
Madaplathuruth, 
Moothakunnam, 
Moothakunnnam, 
683516, Paravur

  

29 15/01/2026 FATHIMA E M MUHAMMED SADIK 
(HSBN)

KANNAMKULATH, 
NEENDOOR, 

VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

30 15/01/2026 Mary  Thomas Thomas K C (HSBN) Kandathil House, Near 
South Paravoor, 

Manakunnam, South 
Paravoor, 682307, 

Kanayanoor

  

31 15/01/2026 Fathima K B Najeeb P A (HSBN) Panachikkaparambil, 
Vaniyakkad, Kottuvally, 
Mannam P O, 683520, 

Paravur

  

32 15/01/2026 ASNA FATHIMA K S SHANAVAS E M 
(FTHR)

336, KUREEKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

VANIYAKKAD, 
MANNAM P O, 

NORTH PARAVUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 
NORTH PARAVUR

  

33 15/01/2026 Heera M Harikumar (HSBN) kailasam, paravur, 
paravur, paravur, 
683513, paravur

  

34 15/01/2026 VISHNU  A S SHAJI  A D (FTHR) AASSARIPARAMBIL, 
KOOTTUKAD, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

683521, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

35 15/01/2026 ATHIRA K A AJITH K A (HSBN) Kizhakkencheril, 
Neendoor, Vadakkekara, 
Vadakkekara, 683522, 

Paravur

  

36 15/01/2026 MARY ISHA PAUL PAUL TOMY P A 
(FTHR)

9/455, edampadam, 
varapuzha, varapuzha, 

683517, paravoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

37 15/01/2026 TANU SHIYAS M K SHIYAS M K (FTHR) 13/381A SREE 
VILASAM, 
NEDUVELI 

PARAMBU ROAD 
CHEMMAYAM, 

KOONAMMAVU, 
KOONAMMAVU P O, 

683518, 
KOTTUVALLY

  

38 15/01/2026 MEHNAZ AJILAL 
MOOPEN 

AJILAL KHALID 
(FTHR)

THATTARATH 
PARAMBIL, 

KAREEPARAMB 
ROAD  

VANIYAKKAD, 
PARAVUR, MANNAM 

P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

39 15/01/2026 FIYA NAZRIN  M F FAISAL M A (FTHR) MANNITTUTHARA 
HOUSE, EZHIKKARA, 

EZHIKKARA, 
EZHIKKARA P O, 

683513, N PARAVUR

  

40 15/01/2026 JOY ANDREW ANDREW (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETIL, 
GOTHURUTH, N 

PARAVUR, 
GOTHURUTH, 683516, 

N PARAVUR

  

41 15/01/2026 JAMNAS K J JAINY (FTHR) KATHACHI  HOUSE, 
THANNIPPADAM 

MANNAM, N 
PARAVUR, 

MANNAM, 683520, N 
PARAVUR

  

42 15/01/2026 IRIEN PAUL PAUL TOMY P A 
(FTHR)

9/455, EDAMPADAM, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA, 683517, 
PARAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

43 15/01/2026 NERIS BINU THOMAS 
(HSBN)

KAITHATHARA, 
THURUTHIPURAM, 

PUTHENVELIKKARA, 
THURUTHIPURAM, 
680667, PARAVUR

  

44 15/01/2026 Christeena M S Sebastian (FTHR) Muttikal House, 
Elenthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  

45 15/01/2026 NEHRIN K M  MAJEED I M (FTHR) KUDUMBATH  
HOUSE, BLOCK 
PADY, NORTH 

PARAVUR, 
KAITHARAM P O, 

683519, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

46 15/01/2026 NAJEEBA SHIYAS 
KHAN 

ABDUL RAHEEM K 
M (FTHR)

ELAMPUNCHAYIL 
HOUSE, JARAPPADY, 
PARAVUR, MANNAM 

P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

47 15/01/2026 SHIJA V G BIJU P K (HSBN) 35/D, PULIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, KOLLARA, 

KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 

683578, PARAVUR

  

48 15/01/2026 Haritha Babu MANOJ (HSBN) THINDAMEL HOUSE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUNNUKARA, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
683594, PARAVOOR

  

49 15/01/2026 BIJU P K KORUTHU (FTHR) 35D PULIMOOTIL 
HOUSE, KOLLARA, 

KOLLARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 

683578, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

50 15/01/2026 SANGEETH BIJU BIJU P K (FTHR) 35D, PULIMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, KOLLARA, 

KUNNUKARA, 
KUNNUKARA, 

683578, PARAVUR

  

51 15/01/2026 SARITHA  AJITH 
KUMAR 

AJITH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

24/231C, 
KEECHINPILLIL, 

KAITHARAM, 
KOTTUVALLY, 

KAITHARAM P O, 
683519, N PARAVUR

  

52 15/01/2026 SUDHEER 
PARASSERY ABDUL 

NAZER 

ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

VALIYARAPPADATH 
HOUSE, 

MACHAMTHURUTH, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
683522, PARAVUR

  

53 15/01/2026 MOHAMMED IMRAN 
ALAM 

NASARUDHEEN P M 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KOCHAMBAM  
ATHANI, PARAVUR, 

MANNAM P O, 
683520, PARAVUR

  

54 15/01/2026 SHANTY JOSEPH JOSEPH  P D (FTHR) PUTHUVELIKAKATH, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, N PARAVUR

  

55 15/01/2026 Najla Fathima N H Harisan (FTHR) Njarakkattil, 
Palathuruth, Paravur, 

Chendamangalam P O, 
683512, Paravur

  

56 15/01/2026 SREYA A S SURENDRAN (FTHR) ANAMBALATH, 
THURUTHIPURAM, 
PUTHENVELIKARA, 
THURUTHIPURAM, 
680667, PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

57 15/01/2026 Neha Joice George George K D (FTHR) Kaitharath, Elenthikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Elenthikara, 683594, 
Paravur

  

58 15/01/2026 NITHIN K V SAJU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KALLARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHITTATTUKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

59 15/01/2026 Shejitha Afsal Afsal (HSBN) 337 
Vilakkatharapparambu, 

Vaniyakkad, North 
Paravur, Mannam P O, 
683520, North Paravur

  

60 15/01/2026 NITHINA K V SAJU VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KALLARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHITTATTUKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
VADAKKEKARA, 

683522, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

61 15/01/2026 Glain Shaju Shaju P C (FTHR) Puthenveettil, 
Elenthikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 
Elenthikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  

62 15/01/2026 SAKUNTHALA P ANILKUMAR (HSBN) KANNATHADU 
HOUSE, 

VAZHIKKULANGARA, 
NOARTH PARAVUR, 
PARAVUR, 683513, 

PARAVUR

  

63 15/01/2026 PRIMA P P CHANDRAN  V 
(OTHR)

215 B PAITHRUKAM, 
VENGANAMKUZHI, 

VIRAD ROAD, 
NORTH PARUR, 
683513, PARUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

64 15/01/2026 AYSHA RAJAN (HSBN) MUTHAPPANTHARA, 
KOOTTUKAD, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

683521, PARAVUR

  

65 15/01/2026 NIDHIN JOSEPH JOSEPH P C (FTHR) PALLITHARA 
HOUSE, VARAPUZHA 

LANDING P O, 
VARAPUZHA, 

VARAPUZHA, 683517, 
PARAVUR

  

66 15/01/2026 SHINDA P J JOY P A (FTHR) PUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
GOTHURUTH, N 

PARAVUR, 
GOTHURUTH, 683516, 

N PARAVUR

  

67 15/01/2026 Tony Wilson Wilson V T (FTHR) Vazhappilly, 
Elanthikara, 

Puthenvelikkara, 
Elanthikara, 683594, 

Paravur

  

68 15/01/2026 MINSIYA JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) UZHUNNUMKATTIL, 
PALATHURUTH, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, PARAVUR

  

69 15/01/2026 ASNAMOL P H Haneefa M K (FTHR) Parisaparambu, 
Mannam, North Paravur, 
Mannam P O, 683520, 

North Paravur

  

70 15/01/2026 DIYA SATHIAN SATHYAN (FTHR) ASARIPARAMBIL, 
ELAVOOR, 

PARAKKADAVU, 
ELAVOOR, 683572, 

ERNAKULAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

71 15/01/2026 EDWIN SURESH Jessy T J (MTHR) Alumparambil 
House ,Marottichode, 

Chirakkakam, 
Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 

683517, Paravur

  

72 15/01/2026 Adwaith C V Vijayan C P (FTHR) Chettiyaruparambil 
House, Kaitharam, 

Kottuvally, Kaitharam, 
683519, Paravur

  

73 15/01/2026 RAHMATH  SAJID SAJID P A (HSBN) 73  PULIYATH 
HOUSE, 

VALLUVALLY, 
KOONAMMAVU, 
KOONAMMAVU, 
683518, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

74 15/01/2026 Aswin Krishna P V P V Viswanadhan 
(FTHR)

Purappettil, Elanthikara, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Elanthikara, 683594, 
Paravur

  

75 15/01/2026 HALEEMA PARWIN E 
I 

ISHAQUE E A (FTHR) ELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
VANIYAKKAD, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, NORTH 

PARAVUR

  

76 15/01/2026 NIKHILA K S SABU K G (FTHR) KONATH, 
GOTHURUTH, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
GOTHURUTH, 683516, 

N PARAVUR

  

77 15/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
FARSANA 

RAFEEQUE T K 
(FTHR)

10/26 
THOPPILPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MANNAM, 

PARAVUR, 
MANNAM, 683520, 

PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

78 15/01/2026 K H  VINOD HASSAN  (FTHR) KANJIRAPARAMBIL, 
JARAPADY, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

79 15/01/2026 EMA MARIA 
MANNALY 

EDWIN (FTHR) OLATTUPURATH, 
PUTHENVELIKKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKKARA, 

683594, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

80 15/01/2026 BHAVYA SHENOI K 
B 

BHASKARAN (FTHR) 547  Kodamparambil, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

81 15/01/2026 Baby Valsan (FTHR) Vallasserypadam, 
Alamthuruth, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
Paravur

  

82 15/01/2026 NIYAS K K KASIM BAVA (FTHR) KANJIRAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PARAVOOTHARA, 
PARAVUR, MANNAM 

P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

83 15/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD K A 

SEBIYA  ASEES 
(MTHR)

KASALIPARAMBU, 
MANNAM, 
PARAVUR, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

84 15/01/2026 ADNAN UL HASSAN  
K V

VINOD  K H (FTHR) KANJIRAPARAMBIL, 
JARAPPADI, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

85 15/01/2026 VIDHUNA V V VINOD T (FTHR) VAYALIPARAMBIL, 
KARIMPADAM, 

CHENDAMANGALAM, 
CHENDAMANGALAM, 

683512, PARAVUR

  

86 15/01/2026 NASEERA K N SHIJAD K A (HSBN) VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
KOKKARNI, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

87 15/01/2026 IRFANA K A AMEERKHAN K M 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAPPARAMBIL, 
THANIPADAM, 

PARAVUR, MANNAM 
P O, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

88 15/01/2026 SEBIYA ASEES ASEES (HSBN) KASALIPARAMBU, 
MANNAM, 
PARAVUR, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVUR

  

89 15/01/2026 FEMEENA M S SIDHIQ E M (HSBN) Ellikkaparambil, 
Mannam, North Paravur, 
Mannam P O, 683520, 

North Paravur

  

90 15/01/2026 Mohammad Shiras K S Shaji K M (FTHR) Kaithakkal, Neendoor, 
Vadakkekara, 

Vadakkekara, 683522, 
North Paravur

  

91 15/01/2026 ASEES 
KASALIPARAMBIL 

ALI AHAMED

SEBIYA ASEES 
(WIFE)

KASALIPARAMBIL, 
MANNAM, 
PARAVUR, 

MANNAM, 683520, 
PARAVUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

92 15/01/2026 ALBERT WILSON WILSON P P (FTHR) PAYYAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

KAROTTUKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKKARA, 
PUTHENVELIKKARA 

P O, 683594, 
PARAVUR

  

93 15/01/2026 ALAN 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN K J 
(FTHR)

KANJIRATHINKAL 
HOUSE, PARAVOOR 

BRIDGE, NORTH 
PARAVOOR, NORTH 
PARAVOOR, 683513, 
NORTH PARAVOOR

  

94 15/01/2026 Shajeena Abdul Kalam Abdul Kalam K Y 
(HSBN)

17/211A, Kaliparambil, 
Kaitharam, Kottuvally, 

Kaitharam, 683519, 
North Paravur

  

95 15/01/2026 VENUGOPALAN K A Atchuthan (FTHR) Katavil House, 
Pallithazham, North 
Paravur, Mannam, 

683520, Paravur

  

96 15/01/2026 JAYASREE K R VENUGOPALAN 
(HSBN)

Katavil House, 
Pallithazham, North 
Paravur, Mannam, 

683520, Paravur

  

97 15/01/2026 JACKSON JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) CHELAT HOUSE, 
MANALIPARAMBU,CHITTATTUKARA, 
NORTH PARAVOOR, 

VADAKKEKARA, 
683522, NORTH 

PARAVOOR

  

98 15/01/2026 REETHU JOSE JOSE M V (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MANALIPARAMBU,CHITTATTUKARA, 
NORTH PARAVOOR, 

VADAKKEKARA, 
683522, NORTH 

PARAVOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

99 15/01/2026 AKSHAYA BABU 
MAMPILLY

BABU CHERIAN 
MAMPILLY (FTHR)

MAMPILLY HOUSE, 
PERUMPADANNA, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 
NORTH PARAVUR, 

683513, NORTH 
PARAVUR

  

100 15/01/2026 Aravind Rejil K Rejil Kumar (FTHR) 262-A, Kattathururth, 
North Paravur, 

Vadakkekkara P O, 
683522, North Paravur

  

101 15/01/2026 REXAN V M MARTIN V M (FTHR) VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARUDHEESA 
NAGAR, NORTH 

PARAVOOR, NORTH 
PARAVOOR, 683513, 
NORTH PARAVOOR

  

102 15/01/2026 AKHIL JITH BABU BABU RAJ (FTHR) 163/16, Malavana, 
Puthenvelikara, 

Puthenvelikara, 683594, 
Paravur

  

103 15/01/2026 Sreya Suresh Suresh M S (FTHR) Maliyeckal, 
Mannamthuruth, 

Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
683517, Paravur

  

104 15/01/2026 SUBIN C S Reena (MTHR) cheranallukaran, 
malavana, 

puthenvelikara, 
puthenvelikara, 683594, 

paravur

  

105 15/01/2026 Denin Thomas Thomas Joseph (FTHR) Parappan, 
Mannamthuruth, 

Varapuzha, Varapuzha, 
683517, Paravur

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

106 15/01/2026 anandhakrishnan k s sunil kumar  (FTHR) 14/350  
kuruppampadam, 

chirakkakam, varapuzha, 
varapuzha, 683517, 

paravur

  

107 15/01/2026 JIMAL TOMY Tomy Payyappilly 
(FTHR)

Payyappilly, 
Kizhupaadam, 
Puthenvelilara, 

Elenthikara, 683594, 
N.Paravoor

  

108 15/01/2026 Bhavika Kamal 
Budhwani

Aditya Nair (HSBN) 233-A, Konnot 
House,Edavazhi Nagar, 

Nr. TCC Shopping 
Center, Ward 7, Eloor, 

Udyogamandal, 683501, 
Paravur

  

109 15/01/2026 Theresa Jose Jose (FTHR) Palathingal, Elishwa 
Bhavan Road, 

Kottuvally, 
Koonammavu, 683518, 

Paravur

  

110 15/01/2026 ANN MARIYA JOSE JOSE (FTHR) THEKKINEDATH 
HOUSE, CONVENT 

ROAD, NORTH 
PARAVUR, NORTH 
PARAVUR, 683513, 
NORTH PARAVUR

  

111 15/01/2026 SEENA C B BABY C D (FTHR) CHANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARUDHEESA 
NAGAR, NORTH 

PARAVOOR, NORTH 
PARAVOOR, 683513, 
NORTH PARAVOOR

  



Jan 16, 2026, 8:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PARAVUR

Revision identity

112 15/01/2026 AJAY ANTONY ANTONY V M (FTHR) VETTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARUDHEESA 
NAGAR, NORTH 

PARAVOOR, NORTH 
PARAVOOR, 683513, 
NORTH PARAVOOR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


